
2.59.10 Großkaliberpistole 45 Acp ­ Schützenklasse

1. SV Wimsheim 1 1114  
Essig, Siegfried  373 
Habermann, Dieter  371 
Schneider, Stefan  370 

2. SV Merklingen 1 1065  
Buck, Gerd  368 
Dix, Wolfram  345 
Widmann, Bernd  352 

3. SGi Ditzingen 1 1054  
Mauch, Andreas  366 
Raith, Volker  338 
Schwab, Ulrich  350 

4. SV Hemmingen 1 1017  
Reinhardt, Klaus  344 
Kurz, Carsten  376 
Schäufelin, Wolfgang  297 

5. SGi Rutesheim 1 990  
Matzka, Helmut  292 
Rossano, Antonio  349 
Stamm, Stefan  349 

6. SV Wimsheim 2 971  
Augenstein, Jürgen  349 
Weinert, Frank  271 
Essig, Mario  351 

2.59.10 Großkaliberpistole 45 Acp ­ Schützenklasse  

1. Habermann, Dieter  57 SV Wimsheim  371 98,0 469,0
2. Essig, Siegfried  53 SV Wimsheim  373 96,0 469,0
3. Kurz, Carsten  69 SV Hemmingen  376 91,0 467,0
4. Schneider, Stefan  66 SV Wimsheim  370 93,0 463,0
5. Mauch, Andreas  64 SGi Ditzingen  366 94,0 460,0 A
6. Buck, Gerd  58 SV Merklingen  368 90,0 458,0
7. Widmann, Bernd  67 SV Merklingen  91  84  94  352
8. Essig, Mario  81 SV Wimsheim  88  85  87  351

Rausch, Ingo  65 SGi Renningen  88  86  86  351
9. Schwab, Ulrich  35 SGi Ditzingen  86  87  93  350

10. Rossano, Antonio  62 SGi Rutesheim  91  75  97  349
11. Stamm, Stefan  70 SGi Rutesheim  88  89  90  349 A
12. Munteanu, Dan  43 SV Merklingen  89  80  90  349
13. Augenstein, Jürgen  55 SV Wimsheim  84  93  83  349 A
14. Pandtle, Eberhard  56 SGi Ditzingen  84  93  94  346 A
15. Dix, Wolfram  67 SV Merklingen  91  85  80  345
16. Reinhardt, Klaus  34 SV Hemmingen  88  82  82  344
17. Raith, Volker  61 SGi Ditzingen  84  78  83  338 A
18. Rimmele, Marcus  66 SV Hemmingen  73  87  82  315
19. Jeschabek, Oskar  54 SGi Weil der Stadt  89  50  87  307
20. Schäufelin, Wolfgang  36 SV Hemmingen  70  75  86  297
21. Matzka, Helmut  65 SGi Rutesheim  83  63  71  292



22. Irsigler, Helmut  64 SGi Ditzingen  78  78  62  279
23. Weinert, Frank  74 SV Wimsheim  58  67  74  271
24. Wissmann, Uwe  66 SGi Ditzingen  64  61  73  253 A


